OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

BpecT, 21. - 24.4.2021

AucTtaHumna 39

YKeHuwmHbl, 200m BonbHbIA CTU/b

OTKpbITbIE

24.04.2021 CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
Pekopg Pb 1:57.91 TMOMNYEHKO, EneHa BLR 01.01.2002
KMC : 2:16.50 / MC: 2:07.25 / MCMK : 1:58.33

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa 3asBoYHOE Bpems

3annbiB 1 n3 5

3
4
5

KOMAPOBA, BepoHuka
APO3[, Mapus
BYANNY, Axa

3annbiB 2 3 5

1

NOoO b~ WwWN

NATYLWKO, Tamapa
MULLENKO, Anana
KYONTOBA, Banepus
BAHAYPA, Buktopus
MAXXYKWHA, fapbs
NELLEBA, Enusaseta
TULIKOBEL, KceHus

3annbiB 3135

O~NO O~ WN P

BbIKOBA, ExkatepuHa
3HAK, KceHuns
CYNNTAHOBA, AHHa
PEIMEKA, EkaTepuHa
KOHKOLLEHKO, EBrenusi
MEJIbHNKOBA, Banepus
KAPYHOC, YnbsiHa
NMEPMWHOBA, Banepus

3annbiB 4 n3 5

=

O~NOOOTA~,WN

KWNCENEBA, AnuHa
LLUNENKO, AnekcaHapa
ZHUKOVA, Mariia
CEBEPWVH, AHHa
XNEBWHA, Onbra
MAKAPOBA, Enu3aseta
MA3YPKEBWY, Hagexpga
rPYLYK, Dapbs

3annbiB 5135

O~NO O A WNPE

BAXXNHA, Codhbs
FOPBAM, FOnusa
3BAPWY, Buktopus
KYNELWOBA, AHacTtacus
3AMOCTVUVIK, Buktopus
KACABYKO, Annca
KYKNNHA, EnnsaBseTta
MAKCUMEL], Tto6oBb

2004
2004
2006

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005

2004
2004
2004
2005
2002
2002
2007
2002

2004
2007
2003
2003
2003
2001
1999
2005

2005
2004
2003
2001
2006
2005
2003
2003

KMC BLR Bwutebckas o6nactb
KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnacTtb
KMC BLR MwHckas o6nacTb

KMC BLR  MwuHCK

KMC BLR Bwutebckasi o6nactb

KMC BLR Tlomenbckas 06n1acTb
KMC BLR TpogHeHckas obnactb
MC BLR Bwutebckas obnactb

KMC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb

KMC BLR  MwuHCK

KMC BLR  MwuHCK

MC BLR  MwuHck

MC BLR Butebckas obnactb
MC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb
KMC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb
MC BLR  MwuHckK

KMC BLR MwuHCK
KMC BLR MwuHCK

MC BLR Morunésckas o061acTb
KMC BLR MwuHckasa o6nacTtb

MC UKR YkpauHa

MC BLR Tlomenbckast 06n1acTb
MC BLR Tlomenbckast 06n1acTb
KMC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb
MC BLR T[pogHeHckas o6nactb

KMC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb

KMC BLR Morunésckas o06s1acTb
MC BLR MwuHckas 06n1acTb

MC BLR bBpecTtckas obnactb
MC BLR  MwuHck

MC BLR  MwuHck

KMC BLR  MwuHCK

KMC BLR Tlomesnbckas o6nactb
KMC BLR T[pogHeHckas o6nactb

2:22.00
2:19.00
2:20.00

2:18.90
2:18.00
2:17.00
2:16.00
2:16.50
2:18.00
2:18.00

2:15.46
2:11.75
2:10.00
2:08.00
2:09.00
2:11.25
2:13.41
2:16.00

2:15.00
2:11.60
2:10.00
2:07.95
2:09.00
2:11.00
2:12.10
2:16.00

2:15.00
2:11.30
2:09.00
2:05.34
2:08.16
2:10.50
2:12.00
2:15.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

24.04.2021 10:59 - CtpaHuua 1



