39 , 200m

24.04.2021

		1:57.91	, BLR	01.01.2002
KMC : 2	2:16.50 / MC : 2:07.25 / MC	MK : 1:58.33		
		/		
	,	1		
	<u>1 5</u>			
3	,	2004	BLR	2:22.00
4	,	2004	BLR	2:19.00
5	,	2006	BLR	2:20.00
	0 5			
	2 5			
1	,	2004	BLR	2:18.90
2 3	j	2004	BLR	2:18.00
3	,	2005	BLR	2:17.00
4	,	2004	BLR	2:16.00
5	,	2004	BLR	2:16.50
6	,	2006	BLR	2:18.00
7	,	2005	BLR	2:18.00
	3 5			
1		2004	BLR	2:15.46
	,	2004	BLR	2:11.75
2 3	,	2004	BLR	2:10.00
4	,	2005	BLR	2:08.00
5	,	2002	BLR	2:09.00
6	,	2002	BLR	2:11.25
7	,	2007	BLR	2:13.41
8	,	2002	BLR	2:16.00
	4 5			
	_ + _ 5	2004	DI D	2.45.00
1	,	2004	BLR	2:15.00
2 3 2	, 71.11.11/O)/A Marriia	2007	BLR	2:11.60
	ZHUKOVA, Mariia	2003	UKR	2:10.00
4	,	2003	BLR	2:07.95
5 6	,	2003	BLR	2:09.00
	,	2001	BLR	2:11.00
7	,	1999	BLR	2:12.10
8	,	2005	BLR	2:16.00
	<u>5 5</u>			
1	,	2005	BLR	2:15.00
2	,	2004	BLR	2:11.30
3	,	2003	BLR	2:09.00
4	,	2001	BLR	2:05.34
5	,	2006	BLR	2:08.16
6	•	2005	BLR	2:10.50
7	,	2003	BLR	2:12.00
8	,	2003	BLR	2:15.50
	•			